Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED downlight PROLUMEN Ripon with honeycomb white round 230V 8W

720Im 36° IP20 TRIAC 930
Product code 15961

Recessed LED downlight for a corridor or kitchen.

The luminaire is equipped with dimming technology, allowing the user to easily adjust the light intensity to
their preference.
Additionally, the light features a honeycomb filter to reduce glare.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED
house product range!

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee



https://ledhouse.ee/et/3/4/suvistatavad-led-valgustid
https://ledhouse.ee/en/products
https://ledhouse.ee/en/products

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty
Source of light
Power supply
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Height
Diameter

Installation opening diameter

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing
Shape

Work environment
Operation temperature

Certificates
Eprel

Energy class

e

720lumens
90Im/W

5 years
PHILIPS LED
AIDIMMING
PROLUMEN
230V

0.90
TRIAC

8W

8W

36°

90

3

IP20
50000h
70.0mm
84.0mm
75mm
36pcs
white
aluminum
matt
round
indoor use
-20 ~ 40°C
CE
1468047
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http://www.lighting.philips.com
http://www.aidimming.com
http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1468047

